DRINKS
&
WINE MENU

LITTLE ITALY

LOCKTAIL

AMERICANO
Campari, Red Martini & soda water

BELLINI
Prosecco & Peach or Strawberry pure

LONG ISLAND ICE TEA
Smirnoff vodka, Bombay sapphire, Bacardi, Cointreau, ‘sug

MOJITO
Lime, white Rum, mint & Soda water

NEGRONI
Campari, Red Martini & Gin

T
MARGARITA STRAWBERRY i
Jose’ Cuervo, Cointreau, Strawberry pure & Lime juice

DAIQUIRI ( Strawberry, Raspberry & Passion Fruit )
Bacardi, Lime & Sugar

CAIPIROSKA ( Strawberry, Raspberry & Passion Fruit)
Smirnoff vodka, Lime & Brown sugar

® ® ®® )\|COHOLIC COCKTALLS - £9.00

COSMOPOLITAN
Vodka, Cointreau, Lime and Cranberry Juice

MAI TAI
Bacardi, Appleton, Cointreau, Lime, Sugar and Orgeat

SEX ON THE BEACH
Peach Schnapps, Vodka, Orange & Cranberry Juice

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Smirnoff vodka, Kalua Coffee Liqueur & Orgeat

NON ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS - £5.20

VIRGIN MOJITO
Lemon juice, Brown sugar & lemonade with Mint

LOVE
Pineapple juice, Orange juice, lemonade & Cran-
berry juice

PINK LEMONADE

Strawberry and Lemonade

BAR VIENNA

Peach juice, Orange juice & Pineapple juice

VIEN
Orange juice, Pineapple juice & Grenadine



http://cocktails.about.com/od/cocktailsbyflavor/a/Peach-Cocktail-Recipes.htm

Aperitifs

Martini Dry

Martini Bianco/Rosso
Cinzano Bianco
Campari

Pimms

Aperol

Fernet Branca
Taylo’r Port

Aperol Spritz
Campari & Orange

£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£3.50
£5.96
£7.95
£7.95

Liqueurs

Amaretto
Archers Schnapps
Benedictine
Cherry Brandy
Grand Marnier
Galliano

Kahlua
Limoncello
Malibu

Southern Comfort
Jagermasteir
Sambuca

Tia Maria
Cointreau
Drambuie

Baileys

Grappa

Grappa Riserva

Amaro Averna

Frangellico

Amaro Montenegro

£3.50
£3.00
£4.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.00
£3.00
£3.50
£3.50
£3.95
£3.00
£3.00
£5.00
£3.50
£4.95
£3.95

£3.50
£3.95

Sparkling & Champagne

PROSECCO D.O.C.
a fruity, lively sparkling wine with fresh flavour

PROSECCO ROSE’
pink and fruity, lively sparkling wine with fresh flavour

MOET ET CHANDON BRUT IMPERIAL N.V.

Complex on the nose, with notes of white-fleshed fruits (apple,
pear, white peach), citrus fruits (lemon), floral nuances (lime
blossom), fresh nuts and even brioche. The palate is seductive,
rich and smooth with a delicately fresh crispiness on the finish

VEUVE CLIQUOT YELLOW LABEL BRUT N.V.

On the nose: elegant floral and citrus notes with a rich, biscuity
hint. On the palate: a symphony of fresh and vibrant flavours so
typical of Yellow Label, including ripe fruit and a touch of
vanilla on the finish

LAURENT PERIER CUVEE ROSE’ BRUT

Intense and pronounced flavour that opens out to a long-lasting
melange of strawberries, raspberries and wild cherries,
followed by a smooth and well-rounded finish

Sparkling Wine

PROSECCO D.O.C. 125 ml
a fruity, lively sparkling wine with fresh flavour
PROSECCO ROSE’ 125 ml

pink and fruity, lively sparkling wine with fresh
flavour

£23.95

£24.95

£49.95

£54.95

£74.95

£6.75

£6.95




House Wines

125ml
WHITE
A crisp, refreshing white £3.95
RED £3.95

A round, fruity red

175ml

£4.95

£6.10

Wine By The Glass

WHITE

Sauvignon Blanc
Pinot Grigio
Chardonnay

Verdicchio

RED
Montepulciano
Nero D avola
Merlot

Chianti D.O.C.

ROSE
Italian Rosato

Pinot Blush

125ml

£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95

£4.95
£4.95
£4.50
£4.50

£4.95
£4.95

bottle

£14.95

£14.95

175ml

£5.90
£5.90
£5.50
£5.90

£5.50
£5.90
£5.90
£5.90

£5.90
£5.95

White Wines

CHARDONNAY

Medium dry, flavorsome well balanced taste,
The ideal accompaniment for

first courses ,fish or vegetable dishes

PINOT GRIGIO

Medium and flavorsome well balanced taste,
typical floral aroma. The ideal accompaniment for
first courses and fish or vegetable dishes

FRASCATI
From The Seven Hills Of Rome,
The delicate taste and scent of The Old Roman Empi

ORVIETO

A soft, fresh, balanced wine with a ripe fruit finish.
Ample aromas of wild flowers, honey, and musk
are complemented by hints of bitter almonds

VERDICCHIO

Smooth and balanced it has a light straw color,

sometimes slightly green, nice floral aroma on the nose and
a dry but not astringent fruit flavor with a bitter finish this
wine will go well with pungent Italian cheese , olives and
seafood dishes

SAUVIGNON BLANC
An Elegant wine with an aromatic bouquet reminiscent of
yellow peppers, melon and banana, dry velvet flavor

CHABLIS

Pale yellow wine with green tints. It has typical steely, min-
eral aromas and a hint of butter.

GAVI DI GAVI

Gavi is Piemonte’s little white gem.

dry white with nuances of apple and melon on the nose
Light silver, full of peachy tropical fruit.

SANCERRE

French Wine. The relief created by the river helps sauvignon
grapes develop a host of aromas that give can be enjoyed as
an aperitif or together with steam fish, sea food or poultry.

£19.95

£21.95

£22.95

£22.95

£24.95

£23.95

£29.95

£32.90

£32.95



Red Wines

MONTEPLUCIANO
Purple red in colour, this wine has an intensely perfumed aroma
and flavor of plums with a rich, smoky taste

CABERNET
Wine with a deep red colour tending to garnet. The taste is dry and
slightly herbaceous. Good to go with game, roasts and cheese.

NERO D’AVOLA
The bouquet is slightly spicy and fruity with notes of
blackberries, blueberries and mulberries

CHIANTI
Most popular wine, very light and enjoyable

MERLOT
Full and robust, rich Ruby Red in colour

PRIMITIVO
This elegant and full bodied red wine,
boasts a rich berry and spicy bouquet

PINOT NERO
Dark cherry colour, strawberry, vibrant and juicy relishing
long taste of ripe red fruit

VALPOLICELLA
Deep ruby red in colour,
pleasant nose with a dry and strong taste.

CHIANTI RISERVA
Ripe plumbs and tobacco with flavors of forest fruits & cherries
overlaid with coffee and leather notes from years of aging

BAROLO
Known as the royal wine of Italy. Robust and full bodied

AMARONE
Full bodied, harmonious taste with a bitter aftertaste

BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO

Clear and intense ruby red with pale garnet highlights. The nose
shows fruit and vanilla blended with leaf tobacco. An austere, full
and persistent entry, generous mid-palate, and intriguingly tangy
finish. Made with 100% Sangiovese (Brunello).

Rosé Wines

PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH
Dry rose, distinguished by its aroma

ITALIAN ROSATO
Fruity medium dry, distinguished by its aroma

£19.95

£21.95

£21.95

£22.90

£23.90

£24.20

£24.90

£25.90

£35.90

£36.95

£39.95

£54.90

£22.90

£20.95

[ ] o
Spirits
Vecchia Romagna
Courvoisier VS
Hennessy VS

Courvoisier XO

Martell

Smirnoff
Gordons
Bombay Sapphire
Jack Daniel’s
Johnnie Walker
Famous Grouse
Glenmorangie
Bell’s
Jameson's
Singleton
Glenfiddich
Jose Cuervo
Bacardi

Captain Morgan

Ciders

Magners

Kopparberg

£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£9.95
£3.50

£3.00
£3.00
£3.95
£3.95
£4.50
£3.95
£4.25
£3.00
£3.50
£4.25
£3.95
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00

£5.30
£5.00

Softs

Appletiser

J20

Pepsi/Diet Pepsi
Lemonade
Tonic/Slim line Tonic
Bitter Lemon

Ginger Ale

Fresh Juice
Orange/Apple/Pineapple
Cranberry

Squash
Mixers
Red Bull

Mineral Water

Beers

DRAUGHT

Peroni

BOTTLED
Budweiser
Corona

Moretti

£2.20
£2.80
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20

£1.00
£1.00
£2.50
£4.95

1/2 PINT

£3.45

£3.70
£3.75
£3.95



