## DRINKS & WINE MENU





# COCKTAIL

ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS - £9.00

#### **AMERICANO**

Campari, Red Martini & soda water

#### **BELLINI**

Prosecco & Peach or Strawberry pure

#### LONG ISLAND ICE TEA

Smirnoff vodka, Bombay sapphire, Bacardi, Cointreau, sugar, lemon & Coca

#### MOJITO

Lime, white Rum, mint & Soda water

#### **NEGRONI**

Campari, Red Martini & Gin

#### MARGARITA STRAWBERRY

Jose' Cuervo, Cointreau, Strawberry pure & Lime juice

DAIQUIRI (Strawberry, Raspberry & Passion Fruit)

Bacardi, Lime & Sugar

CAIPIROSKA (Strawberry, Raspberry & Passion Fruit)

Smirnoff vodka, Lime & Brown sugar

#### **COSMOPOLITAN**

Vodka, Cointreau, Lime and Cranberry Juice

#### MAI TAI

Bacardi, Appleton, Cointreau, Lime, Sugar and Orgeat

#### SEX ON THE BEACH

Peach Schnapps, Vodka, Orange & Cranberry Juice

#### **ESPRESSO MARTINI**

Smirnoff vodka, Kalua Coffee Liqueur & Orgeat

#### NON ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS - £5.20

#### **VIRGIN MOJITO**

Lemon juice, Brown sugar & lemonade with Mint

#### LOVE

Pineapple juice, Orange juice, lemonade & Cranberry juice

#### PINK LEMONADE

Strawberry and Lemonade

#### **BAR VIENNA**

Peach juice, Orange juice & Pineapple juice

#### **VIEN**

Orange juice, Pineapple juice & Grenadine



### **Aperitifs**

Martini Dry	£5.00
Martini Bianco/Rosso	£5.00
Cinzano Bianco	£5.00
Campari	£5.00
Pimms	£5.00
Aperol	£5.00
Fernet Branca	£3.50
Taylo'r Port	£5.96
Aperol Spritz	£7.95
Campari & Orange	£7.95



### Liqueurs

Amaretto	£3.50
Archers Schnapps	£3.00
Benedictine	£4.95
Cherry Brandy	£3.95
<b>Grand Marnier</b>	£3.95
Galliano	£3.50
Kahlua	£3.50
Limoncello	£3.50
Malibu	£3.00
<b>Southern Comfort</b>	£3.00
Jagermasteir	£3.50
Sambuca	£3.50
Tia Maria	£3.95
Cointreau	£3.00
Drambuie	£3.00
Baileys	£5.00
Grappa	£3.50
Grappa Riserva	£4.95
Amaro Averna	£3.95
Frangellico	£3.50
Amaro Montenegro	£3.95

### **Sparkling & Champagne**

PROSECCO D.O.C. a fruity, lively sparkling wine with fresh flavour	£23.95
PROSECCO ROSE' pink and fruity, lively sparkling wine with fresh flavour	£24.95
MOET ET CHANDON BRUT IMPERIAL N.V.  Complex on the nose, with notes of white-fleshed fruits (apple, pear, white peach), citrus fruits (lemon), floral nuances (lime blossom), fresh nuts and even brioche. The palate is seductive, rich and smooth with a delicately fresh crispiness on the finish	£49.95
VEUVE CLIQUOT YELLOW LABEL BRUT N.V. On the nose: elegant floral and citrus notes with a rich, biscuity hint. On the palate: a symphony of fresh and vibrant flavours so typical of Yellow Label, including ripe fruit and a touch of vanilla on the finish	£54.95
LAURENT PERIER CUVEE ROSE' BRUT Intense and pronounced flavour that opens out to a long-lasting melange of strawberries, raspberries and wild cherries, followed by a smooth and well-rounded finish	£74.95

# **Sparkling Wine**

PROSECCO D.O.C. a fruity, lively sparkling wine with fresh flavou	125 ml	£6.75
PROSECCO ROSE' pink and fruity, lively sparkling wine with fresh	125 ml	£6.95
flavour		



### **House Wines**

	125ml	175ml	bottle
WHITE A crisp, refreshing white	£3.95	£4.95	£14.95
RED A round fruity red	£3.95	£6.10	£14.95

### **Wine By The Glass**

WHITE	125ml	175ml
Sauvignon Blanc	£4.95	£5.90
Pinot Grigio	£4.95	£5.90
Chardonnay	£4.95	£5.50
Verdicchio	£4.95	£5.90
RED		
Montepulciano	£4.95	£5.50
Nero D`avola	£4.95	£5.90
Merlot	£4.50	£5.90
Chianti D.O.C.	£4.50	£5.90
ROSE		
Italian Rosato	£4.95	£5.90
Pinot Blush	£4.95	£5.95

### **White Wines**

CHARDONNAY Medium dry, flavorsome well balanced taste, The ideal accompaniment for first courses ,fish or vegetable dishes	£ 19.95
PINOT GRIGIO  Medium and flavorsome well balanced taste, typical floral aroma. The ideal accompaniment for first courses and fish or vegetable dishes	£ 21.95
FRASCATI From The Seven Hills Of Rome, The delicate taste and scent of The Old Roman Empi	£ 22.95
ORVIETO A soft, fresh, balanced wine with a ripe fruit finish. Ample aromas of wild flowers, honey, and musk are complemented by hints of bitter almonds	£ 22.95
VERDICCHIO Smooth and balanced it has a light straw color, sometimes slightly green, nice floral aroma on the nose and a dry but not astringent fruit flavor with a bitter finish this wine will go well with pungent Italian cheese, olives and seafood dishes	£ 24.95
SAUVIGNON BLANC An Elegant wine with an aromatic bouquet reminiscent of yellow peppers, melon and banana, dry velvet flavor	£ 23.95
CHABLIS  Pale yellow wine with green tints. It has typical steely, mineral aromas and a hint of butter.	£ 29.95
GAVI DI GAVI Gavi is Piemonte's little white gem. dry white with nuances of apple and melon on the nose Light silver, full of peachy tropical fruit.	£ 32.90
SANCERRE French Wine. The relief created by the river helps sauvignon grapes develop a host of aromas that give can be enjoyed as an aperitif or together with steam fish, sea food or poultry.	£ 32.95

### **Red Wines**

Red Wines		<b>Spirits</b>		Softs	
MONTEPLUCIANO Purple red in colour, this wine has an intensely perfumed aroma and flavor of plums with a rich, smoky taste	£ 19.95	Vecchia Romagna	£3.95	Appletiser	£2.20
CABERNET Wine with a deep red colour tending to garnet. The taste is dry and slightly herbaceous. Good to go with game, roasts and cheese.	£ 21.95	Courvoisier VS Hennessy VS	£3.95 £3.95	J20 Pepsi/Diet Pepsi	£2.80 £2.20
NERO D'AVOLA The bouquet is slightly spicy and fruity with notes of blackberries, blueberries and mulberries	£ 21.95	Courvoisier XO Martell	£9.95 £3.50	Lemonade Tonic/Slim line Tonic	£2.20 £2.20
CHIANTI Most popular wine, very light and enjoyable	£ 22.90	Smirnoff	£3.00	Bitter Lemon	£2.20
MERLOT Full and robust, rich Ruby Red in colour	£ 23.90	Gordons Bombay Sapphire	£3.00 £3.95	Ginger Ale Fresh Juice	£2.20 £2.20
PRIMITIVO This elegant and full bodied red wine,	£ 24.20	Jack Daniel's	£3.95	Orange/Apple/Pineapple Cranberry	
boasts a rich berry and spicy bouquet  PINOT NERO	£ 24.90	Johnnie Walker	£4.50	Squash Mixers	£1.00 £1.00
Dark cherry colour, strawberry, vibrant and juicy relishing long taste of ripe red fruit		Famous Grouse Glenmorangie	£3.95 £4.25	Red Bull	£2.50
VALPOLICELLA Deep ruby red in colour,	£ 25.90	Bell's	£3.00	Mineral Water	£4.95
pleasant nose with a dry and strong taste.  CHIANTI RISERVA  Ripe plumbs and tobacco with flavors of forest fruits & cherries overlaid with coffee and leather notes from years of aging	£ 35.90	Jameson's Singleton Glenfiddich	£3.50 £4.25 £3.95	Beers	
BAROLO Known as the royal wine of Italy. Robust and full bodied	£ 36.95	Jose Cuervo	£3.00	DRAUGHT	1/2 PINT
AMARONE Full bodied, harmonious taste with a bitter aftertaste	£ 39.95	Bacardi Captain Morgan	£3.00 £3.00	Peroni	£3.45
BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO Clear and intense ruby red with pale garnet highlights. The nose shows fruit and vanilla blended with leaf tobacco. An austere, full and persistent entry, generous mid-palate, and intriguingly tangy	£ 54.90			BOTTLED Budweiser	£3.70
finish. Made with 100% Sangiovese (Brunello).		<b>Ciders</b>		Corona Moretti	£3.75 £3.95
Rosé Wines		Magners	£5.30		
PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH Dry rose, distinguished by its aroma	£ 22.90	Kopparberg	£5.00		
ITALIAN ROSATO Fruity medium dry, distinguished by its aroma	£ 20.95				